Straps
Positioning

Low straps crossed
between the legs

Low straps crossed
under the legs

Low straps uncrossed
between the legs

Weight [ Sizes Im50 1m55 1m60 Im65 Im70 Im75 1Im80 Im85 Im90 +1m90

40 kg
45 kg
50 kg
55 kg
60 kg
65 kg
70 kg
75 kg
80 kg
85kg
90 kg
95 kg
100 kg
110 kg
120 kg
130 kg
160 kg
190 kg
220 kg
250 kg
280 kg
320kg
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Headrests

Sizing is an important element when deciding on a
sling.

In order to choose the right sling, the caregiver shall
consider the 3 following factors with the patient:

- height

- waist size

- thighs size

Choosing the appropriately sized sling will improve
the patient’s comfort and safety during transfer.

For this reason, a size colour-code of the edges has
been put in place in order to quickly identify the size
of each sling:

- to the size S corresponds the Yellow colour

- to the size M corresponds the Red colour

- to the size L corresponds the Green colour

- to the size XL corresponds the Blue colour

- to the size 2 XL, 3XL, 4XL corresponds Orange
colour

- to the size TU (one size fits) corresponds the Black
colour

HEADREST

The addition of a headrest helps to take in charge the
patient’s head and protects the cervical.

3 models are available:

- TAMOV _ removable headrest

- TABAL _ boned headrest

- TAMAX _ removable headrest for XXL slings

PATIENT LIFTS SLINGS




