Straps Positioning



Low straps crossed between the legs



Low straps crossed under the legs



Low straps uncrossed between the legs

Size Chart

Weight / Sizes	lm50	lm55	1m60	lm65	1m70	1m75	1m80	1m85	1m90	+ 1m90
40 kg				S			М	М	М	М
45 kg				S			М	М	М	М
50 kg				S			М	М	М	М
55 kg	S	S	S				М	М	М	М
60 kg	М	М	М				М	М	М	М
65 kg	М	М	М	S	S	S	М	М	М	М
70 kg	М	М	М	М	М	М	М	М	М	М
75 kg	L	L	М	М	М	М	М	М	М	М
80 kg	L	L	L	L	М	М	М	М	М	М
85 kg	L	L	L	L	М	М	М	М	М	М
90 kg	L	L	L	L	L	L	М	М	М	М
95 kg	XL	XL	XL	XL	L	L	М	М	М	М
100 kg	XL	XL	XL	XL	L	L	L	L	L	L
110 kg	XL	XL	XL	XL	L	L	L	L	L	L
120 kg	XL	XL	XL	XL	XL	XL	L	L	L	L
130 kg	XL									
160 kg	2 XL	XL	XL	XL	XL					
190 kg	3 XL	3 XL	3 XL	3 XL	2 XL	2 XL	XL	XL	XL	XL
220 kg	3 XL	2 XL	2 XL	2 XL	XL	XL				
250 kg	4 XL	4 XL	3 XL	2 XL	2 XL	2 XL				
280 kg	4 XL	3 XL	3 XL	3 XL	3 XL					
320 kg	4 XL									

Headrests TAMOV TABAL TAMAX

PATIENT LIFTS SLINGS RANGE USER GUIDE

Sizing is an important element when deciding on a sling.

In order to choose the right sling, the caregiver shall consider the 3 following factors with the patient:

- height
- waist size
- thighs size

Choosing the appropriately sized sling will improve the patient's comfort and safety during transfer.

For this reason, a size colour-code of the edges has been put in place in order to quickly identify the size of each sling:

- to the size S corresponds the Yellow colour
- to the size M corresponds the Red colour
- to the size L corresponds the Green colour
- to the size XL corresponds the Blue colour
- to the size 2 XL, 3XL, 4XL corresponds Orange colour
- to the size TU (one size fits) corresponds the Black colour

HEADREST

The addition of a headrest helps to take in charge the patient's head and protects the cervical.

3 models are available:

- TAMOV _ removable headrest
- TABAL _ boned headrest
- TAMAX _ removable headrest for XXL slings